
CL 913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell

CL 95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 84070 CARGOL VILA, ROGER 10 CN Olot

CL 91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO 10 CA Gavà

CL 94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU 10 CA Tarragona

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL 10 CA Sant Just

CL 728 GARRIDO RIZZO, MATEO 10 FACVAC Valls

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 90974 MORALES GARCIA, JAN 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94046 OBRO IYAMU, JEREMIAH 11 CG Tarragona

CL 90363 PEREZ PORTERO, IKER 10 CA Igualada

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL 11 CA Granollers

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers

CL 92439 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS 11 CA Sant Just

CL 95513 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1290 ALMAR RAIDO, LUCAS 10 Viaro CE

CL 4807 ARIAS SOLÉ, ROGER 10 RTC Running Club

CL 89877 ARMADA DIAZ, ASIER 10 FC Barcelona

CL 1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO 10 CA Gavà

CL 91345 HERRERA MENDOZA, OLIVER 11 UA Terrassa

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU 11 CA Granollers

CL 90974 MORALES GARCIA, JAN 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2006 PADRÓ VALLS, NACHO 10 CA Laietania

CL 88374 PRADES LARA, ALEIX 10 Pedala.cat

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL 11 CA Granollers

CL 95575 SANTASMASAS VALL, PAU 10 Avinent Manresa

Igualada 26/06/2021

Jornada Final Campionat Catalunya Sub12

En aquesta competició, els delegats retiraran un sobre amb els dorsals
NO ES LLIURARAN DORSALS DE FORMA INDIVIDUAL
60m MASC. AL_SUB12M

600m MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 80307 AYUSO PET, ROI 10 ACE Riudellots

CL 91193 BOIX PONS, MARC 11 CA Vic

CL 94187 CRIVILLES CAYUELA, BIEL 11 CA Mollet

CL 2963 DAMOUH GALLEGO, SAÏD 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 1326 ESCERA ROIG, BIEL 10 CA La Pobla de Segur

CL 93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID 11 CA Mollet

CL 96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 91978 MARCOS GONZALEZ, ALBERT 11 CA Gavà

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO 10 CA Sant Just

CL 1932 MUÑOZ PASCUAL, GUILLEM 10 CA Mollet

CL 2782 OVIEDO AGUILERA, ASIER 10 UA Rubí

CL 93052 PERALES GONZALEZ, PAU 10 CD Palafolls

CL 2932 ROCA AGULLÓ, MARC 10 CA La Pobla de Segur

CL 1154 SUÑER PUJOL, ORIOL 11 CE Cassanenca

CL 90233 TURMO ARNEDO, GONZALO 10 FC Barcelona

CL 83157 VALL FERNANDEZ, BERNAT 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 1011 ALEGRE GOMEZ, EROS 10 UA Montsià

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornellà At.

CL 94272 BALDA ORTEGO, JAN 11 CA Laietania

CL 1016 BERTOMEU HERRANZ, ELISEO 10 UA Montsià

CL 93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID 11 CA Mollet

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL 10 CA Sant Just

CL 728 GARRIDO RIZZO, MATEO 10 FACVAC Valls

CL 89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC

CL 81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC 10 CA Igualada

CL 96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3950 MARTINEZ FONT, ROMAN 10 JA Sabadell

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94046 OBRO IYAMU, JEREMIAH 11 CG Tarragona

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 3953 SANCHEZ MORATA, YUNE 10 JA Sabadell

CL 91481 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC 10 JA Sabadell

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. AL_SUB12M

2.000m MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN 10 CA Mollet

CL 88204 COLOME OLIVAN, IZAN 10 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL 10 UA Terrassa

CL 94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC

CL 81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC 10 CA Igualada

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 92207 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY 10 CA Figueres

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa

CL 85680 RECASENS PARIS, GERARD 10 FACVAC Valls

CL 95513 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10 CE Universitari

CL 1011 ALEGRE GOMEZ, EROS 10 UA Montsià

CL 93593 BALLART CORRETJA, GUILLEM 11 CA Vic

CL 1016 BERTOMEU HERRANZ, ELISEO 10 UA Montsià

CL 95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 777 ESPADA MELERO, ASIER 10 CD Palafolls

CL 93350 FARIÑAS FLORES, MIKEL 10 CA Igualada

CL 93191 FAURA RIERA, LLUC 10 CA Canaletes

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO 10 CA Sant Just

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.

CL 4350 VILLAR GONZALEZ, RUBEN 10 UA Montsià

CL 913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell

CL 95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 88204 COLOME OLIVAN, IZAN 10 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU 10 CA Tarragona

CL 83790 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC

CL 2006 PADRÓ VALLS, NACHO 10 CA Laietania

CL 90363 PEREZ PORTERO, IKER 10 CA Igualada

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA

CL 91481 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC 10 JA Sabadell

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10 CE Universitari

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB12M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB12M

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 89360 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2774 BARBA LUNA, MAX 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER 10 JA Sabadell

CL 81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC 10 CA Castellar

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 80141 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95640 KOSTYUKEVYCH , SERGIO 10 AA Catalunya

CL 82089 LAZARO BARRAZA, UNAI 10 CA Canaletes

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 86145 RIERA POQUET, LLUC 10 CA Ascó

CL 94414 SINFREU NIUBO, MARÇAL 11 CA Tarragona

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 4256 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR 10 CA Mollet

CL 84717 HERNANDEZ MORENO, IVAN 10 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 90024 MARCOS PEREZ, SAMUEL 10 CG Tarragona

CL 3952 MARTI PUIG, POL 10 JA Sabadell

CL 92207 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY 10 CA Figueres

CL 1131 QUERAL MARTI, JAN 10 UA Montsià

CL 4441 ROIG CASTELLS, TIAN 10 CA Torredembarra

CL 2173 RUIZ CORDON, DAVID 10 CA Figueres

CL 90317 SALINAS GIMENEZ, NEO 10 CN Reus Ploms

CL 4350 VILLAR GONZALEZ, RUBEN 10 UA Montsià

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR 10 CA Mollet

CL 90024 MARCOS PEREZ, SAMUEL 10 CG Tarragona

CL 4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers

CL 92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just

CL 81941 POTAU BADEA, POL 11 FACVAC Valls

CL 82046 PUIG TURTOS, GIL 10 CA Ascó 

CL 4441 ROIG CASTELLS, TIAN 10 CA Torredembarra

CL 989 RUIZ COLOMER, JOFRE 11 CE Cassanenca

CL 3953 SANCHEZ MORATA, YUNE 10 JA Sabadell

CL 93915 SANUY SAS, EDUARD 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO 10 U Colomenca At.

Disc (600g) MASC. AL_SUB12M

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_SUB12M

Pilota (400g) MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 88845 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, MARTI 10 Runners El Vendrell

CL 91979 ERCOLI ANDRES, VICENTE 11 CA Gavà

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers

CL 96314 LAVIELLE TABUENCA, OLIVIER 11 Cornellà At.

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC 11 UA Barberà

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC

CL 94400 OLMO CHAVEZ, ALEIX 11 CA Tarragona

CL 90773 PETIDIER LOZANO, LUCAS 10 CA Montornes

CL 90816 ROVIRA FARRAS, ELOI 11 AAE Escola Treball

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN 10 UA Rubí

CL 90015 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS 10 UGE Badalona

CL 91812 SORROCHE ESCUDERO, ERIC 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 88127 URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL 10 CA Gavà

2.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB12M



CL 90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA 10 CA Cambrils

CL 4517 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedès

CL 2964 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 CA Sant Boi

CL 4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 CA Gavà

CL 95318 LAVRYK , VALERIIA 10 Martorell AC

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 2976 LOPEZ MORENTE, CLOE 11 CA Sant Boi

CL 3657 PARÉS MATEO, MAIA 10 CA Canovelles

CL 89299 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA 10 UA Barberà

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just

CL 91209 RODRIGUEZ MANGADO, SALMA 10 CE Penedès

CL 89389 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA 10 UE Sants

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA 10 UA Rubí

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA 11 CA Mollet

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 84789 CAÑELLAS BAUSAN, DANIELA 10 CA Vila-Seca

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA 11 Cornellà At.

CL 2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari

CL 2964 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 CA Sant Boi

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 CA Gavà

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 1273 NASIROV , JANNA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 3657 PARÉS MATEO, MAIA 10 CA Canovelles

CL 94496 TOMAS ESTEVE, MARTA 11 CE Penedès

CL 90160 ACED CODINA, JORDINA 10 CA Mollet

CL 172 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA 10 FC Barcelona

CL 89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE 11 UA Barberà

CL 94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA 11 CA Mollet

CL 91844 CADENAS ZAMORANO, AINA 11 Pratenc AA

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 90492 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA 10 CE Penedès

CL 88377 DURAN MARSINYAC, BLANCA 10 Pedala.cat

CL 90833 GARCIA MUR, DIANA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 90956 MADERA RUBIO, LAIA 10 CA Canovelles

CL 93147 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 95446 RIBES MESALLES, AFRICA 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 CE Universitari

CL 990 RUTLLANT PERACAULA, QUERALT 11 CE Cassanenca

CL 1147 SURIOL GUAL, JULIA 10 CE Penedès

CL 87555 VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 10 CA Torredembarra

600m FEM. AL _SUB12F

2.000m FEM. AL_SUB12F

60m FEM. AL_SUB12F



CL 1828 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA 10 UA Barberà

CL 90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA 10 CA Cambrils

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90830 BORREDA CERVELLO, DUINA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2895 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 2116 ESTEBAN CANO, JULIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 3033 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93852 JAFFRE MARTINEZ, LAIA 10 CG Tarragona

CL 79987 KAHIA EL HAKIM, MANAL 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 95318 LAVRYK , VALERIIA 10 Martorell AC

CL 95549 PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA 10 Martorell AC

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 85933 SERRA MESTRE, MARTA 10 UA Montsià

CL 90637 THEUNISSEN , ELSA 10 FACVAC Valls

CL 1828 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA 10 UA Barberà

CL 4369 BARRIOLA PÉREZ, NORA 10 CA Cambrils

CL 93353 FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA 10 CA Igualada

CL 89779 FORTUNY OLIVA, MARIA 11 FACVAC Valls

CL 88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gavà

CL 94089 GIBERT MAGDALENO, LIDIA 10 CA Granollers

CL 90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA 10 CA Cambrils

CL 973 LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN 10 CA Vic

CL 81832 LLACH GIRBAU, MARIA 10 CA Granollers

CL 96067 MARTINEZ AÑON, CARLA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 90973 PEREZ ROSSELL, JUDITH 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 95549 PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA 10 Martorell AC

CL 90844 SANSA GARCIA, ONA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 94158 CATALA MARIN, MARIA 11 CE Penedès

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 4247 CODO CLARAMUNT, ARLET 11 CA Igualada

CL 88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA 10 CA Gavà

CL 91923 HERNANDEZ CAMPS, JOANA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 79987 KAHIA EL HAKIM, MANAL 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 83839 KAHIA EL HAKIM, SAFAE 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA 10 UA Barberà

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CD Palafolls

CL 1842 PAREJA PLAZA, ANGELA 11 CA Sant Just

CL 90844 SANSA GARCIA, ONA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 85505 TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA 10 CA Laietania

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB12F

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB12F

60m tanques (0,50) FEM AL_SUB12F



CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedès

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA 11 Cornellà At.

CL 2895 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93891 CHARLES ESTEVE, MARTINA 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89779 FORTUNY OLIVA, MARIA 11 FACVAC Valls

CL 88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gavà

CL 94089 GIBERT MAGDALENO, LIDIA 10 CA Granollers

CL 90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA 10 CA Cambrils

CL 90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 89299 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA 10 UA Barberà

CL 94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA 11 CA Mollet

CL 90160 ACED CODINA, JORDINA 10 CA Mollet

CL 4314 BIANCHI DEL PINO, NOA 10 Pratenc AA

CL 1878 BOIXADER GABALDA, CARLA 10 UA Barberà

CL 88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA 10 CA Gavà

CL 92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 95447 FARRES VAZQUEZ, AINA 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 92208 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA 10 CA Figueres

CL 94471 PORTA ESTEVE, ISOLDA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 95175 SANCHEZ ABAD, DANIELA 10 CA Mollet

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT 11 CA Vic

CL 95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CA Torredembarra

CL 4861 BADIA FERRET, NEUS 10 CE Penedès

CL 89289 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, PAULA 10 UA Barberà

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91923 HERNANDEZ CAMPS, JOANA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 973 LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN 10 CA Vic

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CD Palafolls

CL 2646 PUJOL VALL·LLOVERA, LLUNA 10 CA Vic

CL 95175 SANCHEZ ABAD, DANIELA 10 CA Mollet

CL 4503 SANCHEZ GARGALLO, PAULA 11 UA Montsià

CL 95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CA Torredembarra

CL 88560 VENTEO GOMEZ, PAULA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_SUB12F

Disc (600g) FEM._SUB12F

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB12F



CL 85035 BALAGUERO QUEROL, MARINA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1007 CECILIA CALVET, CLAUDIA 10 UA Montsià

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93138 CHIA LUNA, ANA 10 UA Rubí

CL 3010 GALLES VILALLAVE, ARIADNA 10 AEA Ventallo

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 86297 MAS FERRUS, ANNA 10 CA Ascó 

CL 86743 SELLART BORDES, ANGELA 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 85933 SERRA MESTRE, MARTA 10 UA Montsià

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA 11 CA Mollet

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH 10 UA Barberà

CL 92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91972 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, INES 11 CA Gavà

CL 94381 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, IRENE 11 CA Tarragona

CL 90832 DIEZ PLASENCIA, PAULA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 81832 LLACH GIRBAU, MARIA 10 CA Granollers

CL 92061 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, VALENTINA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 3945 MARTIN AGUILERA, AINHOA 10 CA Granollers

CL 90904 MASSO FALCINI, INGRID 11 CD Palafolls

CL 87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell

CL 88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA 11 AA Catalunya

2.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB12F

Pilota (400g) FEM._SUB12F


